
The Nightmare Before Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6

Calori Thomas  (06/2852) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 2 1 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7

Scatizzi Vanessa (06/1107) 4 2 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7

Rienzi Nicolò (06/696) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 2

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Napiorkowski Dominik (06/679) 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 30 53 1,77

Calori Thomas 06/2852 16 24 1,50

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 24 24 1,00

Scatizzi Vanessa 06/1107 20 20 1,00

Rienzi Nicolò 06/696 18 18 1,00

Rienzi Federica 06/695 10 10 1,00

Napiorkowski Dominik 06/679 10 8 0,80

I Cinghiali In Ciabatte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0

Bisaccioni Marco (06/772) 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 4 1 3 4 8

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 6

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 6

Guiducci Pietro (06/3407) 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 6

Crocini Francesco (06/2861) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casini Gaya (06/3406) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Marcheselli Alessio (06/957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 28 49 1,75

Bisaccioni Marco 06/772 18 36 2,00

Savini Andrea 06/3408 26 23 0,88

Zavagli Marco 06/293 21 22 1,05

Guiducci Pietro 06/3407 22 19 0,86

Crocini Francesco 06/2861 2 5 2,50

Casini Gaya 06/3406 11 2 0,18

Marcheselli Alessio 06/957 0 0 0,00

Dante Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 7

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 3

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Fumagalli Lapo (06/3357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 28 75 2,68

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 32 51 1,59

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 20 46 2,30

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 26 35 1,35

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 22 26 1,18

Fumagalli Lapo 06/3357 0 0 0,00

Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 3 9 0 0 2 6 4 12

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 10 2 5 0 0 3 7 4 7 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 8

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 2 2 4 10 0 0 3 5 4 8 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 8

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 2 3 3 6 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 7 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cerofolini Martina (06/3079) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 1

Cortonesi Elisa (06/3404) 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 26 69 2,65

Fini Indira 06/1838 24 52 2,17

Neri Giulia 06/1684 25 50 2,00

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 18 28 1,56

Casucci Sara 06/2696 13 17 1,31

Cerofolini Martina 06/3079 15 15 1,00

Cortonesi Elisa 06/3404 7 6 0,86



Golden Gate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dumitrache Puiu (06/794) 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 1 4 5 0 0

Chiarini Stefano (06/426) 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 2 0 0

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0

Moriconi Fabio (06/3480) 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0

Girolami Massimo (06/3426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ali Kesab  Nasser (06/3464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roberto Simone (06/3427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dumitrache Puiu 06/794 32 55 1,72

Chiarini Stefano 06/426 26 43 1,65

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 28 42 1,50

Moriconi Fabio 06/3480 32 24 0,75

Girolami Massimo 06/3426 8 11 1,38

Bottari Lucia 06/425 2 2 1,00

Ali Kesab  Nasser 06/3464 0 0 0,00

Roberto Simone 06/3427 0 0 0,00


